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HobokenCC vs TCSCC
on

Saturday 02 May 2015
at

TCSCC won by 63 runs

scored by raj

Team HobokenCC
Score 145 for 4
Overs 20.0

Players Neeraj Kher
Badri Mallikarjunan
Ramjit Singh
Ivor Lewis
Bharath Bhaskar
Hafeez Saheed
Lennox Fordyce
Darragh Dempsey
Omesh Nandall
Vikkal Parikh
Prakash Persaud

Team TCSCC
Score 208 for 7
Overs 18.0

Players Shaheed Keshvani
Ali  Bhaktiar
Hassan Choghtai
Raghu Soogoor
Zubin Surkari
Naeem Hasham
Ammar Sikander
Saad Zafar
Qadir Arsalan
Soham Anjaria
Murtaza Malik
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TCSCC INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: TCSCC Sat 02-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Shaheed Keshvani
113646444 . 1 . 14W

c Ramjit Singh  b Omesh 
Nandall

39 15 20 3 4 1 5 2 80% 260.0

2 Ali  Bhaktiar 
114 . 1W

run out (Neeraj Kher) 7 5 6 1 3 1 80% 140.0

3 Hassan Choghtai 
1 . . . . 4 . . 216 . 2 . 1W

c Badri Mallikarjunan  b Omesh 
Nandall

17 16 20 9 3 2 1 1 44% 106.2

4 Raghu Soogoor
111211W

c Bharath Bhaskar  b Omesh 
Nandall

7 7 12 1 5 1 86% 100.0

5 Zubin Surkari
12 . . 61 . 61464612

retired (not out) 40 15 17 3 4 2 2 4 80% 266.7

6 Naeem Hasham 
111W

c Ivor Lewis  b Omesh Nandall 3 4 8 1 3 75% 75.0

7 Ammar Sikander
W

c Darragh Dempsey  b Vikkal 
Parikh

0 1 0 1 0.0

8 Saad Zafar
2 . 24441 . 11221642W

c Neeraj Kher  b Vikkal Parikh 36 17 19 3 4 5 4 1 82% 211.8

9 Qadir Arsalan 
11122112 . 111161 . . . 4446

not out 40 22 24 4 10 3 3 2 82% 181.8

10 Soham Anjaria
1112 . 1

not out 6 6 5 1 4 1 83% 100.0

11 Murtaza Malik

18.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 13  (8wd  0nb  4lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 208 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

12

Ali  Bhaktiar 

1.2

12

2

58

Shaheed 
Keshvani

4.6

46

3

69

Hassan Choghtai 

6.1

11

4

92

Raghu Soogoor

8.4

23

5

117

Naeem Hasham 

10.1

25

6

127

Ammar Sikander

11.1

8

7

174

Saad Zafar

15.3

47

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

8 4

1

7 15
4 35 1 8.75Bharath 

Bhaskar
R
W

WD
NB

21

1

13
2 35 1 17.50Prakash 

Persaud
R
W

WD
NB

8
1

4
1

13
1
1

10
1 4 36 4 1 9.00Omesh 

Nandall
R
W

WD
NB

10

1

11 19
3 41 1 13.67Ramjit Singh

R
W

WD
NB

11
1

7 11
1
2

17
4 48 2 2 12.00Vikkal Parikh

R
W

WD
NB

6

2 1 8 2 8.00Ivor Lewis
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HobokenCC INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: TCSCC Sat 02-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Neeraj Kher
2 . 112W

c Saad Zafar  b Qadir Arsalan 6 6 5 2 2 2 67% 100.0

2 Badri Mallikarjunan
. . . . 12 . . 1 . 11 . 11 . 1 . 211 . 11 . 1 . . . . 1 . 1 . . . 41 . 14 . . 14 . . . 1W

b Soham Anjaria 34 50 51 27 18 2 3 46% 68.0

3 Ramjit Singh
. . . . . 11 . 12 . 1 . . 44 . W

c Saad Zafar  b Zubin Surkari 14 18 18 11 4 1 2 39% 77.8

4 Ivor Lewis
. 124 . 466 . 1 . 111 . 61 . 144

retired (not out) 43 21 33 6 7 1 4 3 71% 204.8

5 Bharath Bhaskar
. . . . . 1 . . 614 . 2141 .

not out 20 17 17 9 4 1 2 1 47% 117.6

6 Hafeez Saheed (LHB)
. 11111W

run out (Saad Zafar) 5 6 9 1 5 83% 83.3

7 Lennox Fordyce
41

not out 5 2 0 1 1 100% 250.0

8 Darragh Dempsey

9 Omesh Nandall

10 Vikkal Parikh (LHB)

11 Prakash Persaud

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 18  (15wd  0nb  3lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 145 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

8

Neeraj Kher

1.5

8

2

42

Ramjit Singh

7.3

34

3

103

Badri 
Mallikarjunan

15.1

61

4

140

Hafeez Saheed

19.3

24

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

3 3 4
3 10 3.33Hassan 

Choghtai 
R
W

WD
NB

4
1
1

3

5 2 13 1 6 6.50Qadir Arsalan 

R
W

WD
NB

4

1

2
1

1 6
4 14 1 1 3.50Zubin Surkari

R
W

WD
NB

11

2

9

3 2 25 5 12.50Ammar 
Sikander

R
W

WD
NB

17

2

6
2 25 2 12.50Naeem 

Hasham 
R
W

WD
NB

7
1

12
3 1 19 1 6.33Soham Anjaria

R
W

WD
NB

8 10

1 2 19 1 9.50Raghu 
Soogoor

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00Murtaza Malik

R
W

WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Shaheed 

Keshvani
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TCSCC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 8 0 Bharath Bhaskar 1 1 1 1 4 . 

2 30 1 Prakash Persaud 3 1W 1 1wd 6 4 6 

3 37 1 Bharath Bhaskar 1wd 2lb . . . 4 . 

4 50 1 Prakash Persaud 4 4 4 . 1 . 

5 58 2 Omesh Nandall . 1 2 1 4 W 

6 69 2 Ramjit Singh 1 1wd 6 . 2 . 1 

7 73 3 Omesh Nandall W 1 1 2 . . 

8 84 3 Ramjit Singh 1 6 1 2 1 . 

9 98 4 Omesh Nandall 1 6 1 W 1wd 1 4 

10 117 4 Ramjit Singh 1 6 4 6 1 1 

11 127 5 Omesh Nandall W 2 2 . 2 4 

12 138 6 Vikkal Parikh W 1 4 4 1 1 

13 147 6 Bharath Bhaskar 1 2lb 1 2 2 1 

14 154 6 Vikkal Parikh 1 1 2 . 1 2 

15 169 6 Bharath Bhaskar 1 2 1 1 6 4 

16 182 7 Vikkal Parikh 1 1wd 1wd 2 W 6 1 1 

17 191 7 Ivor Lewis 1 . . 1by 1wd 1 1wd 4 

18 208 7 Vikkal Parikh 2 . 1 4 4 6 

HobokenCC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Hassan Choghtai 2 . 1 . . . 

2 8 1 Qadir Arsalan 1wd 1 . 1 2 W . 

3 11 1 Hassan Choghtai 2 . . 1 . . 

4 19 1 Qadir Arsalan 5wd . 1 . . 1 1 

5 23 1 Hassan Choghtai . 1 1 1 . 1 

6 28 1 Zubin Surkari 2 1wd . 1 . 1 . 

7 41 1 Ammar Sikander 1wd . 2 1wd 1 . 4 4 

8 43 2 Zubin Surkari 1 . W . 1 . 

9 55 2 Ammar Sikander 3wd 1 1 . 1 2 4 

10 56 2 Zubin Surkari . . . . 1 . 

11 75 2 Naeem Hasham 1wd 1wd . 1 4 6 6 . 

12 82 2 Zubin Surkari . . 1lb 1 4 1 

13 88 2 Naeem Hasham . 1 . 1 4 . 

14 95 2 Soham Anjaria 1 . 1 1 4 . 

15 103 2 Raghu Soogoor . 6 1 . . 1 

16 105 3 Soham Anjaria W . . 1lb 1lb . 

17 116 3 Raghu Soogoor 1 . 1 4 1wd 4 . 

18 128 3 Soham Anjaria . . 6 1 1 4 

19 137 3 Murtaza Malik 1 . 2 1 1 4 

20 145 4 Shaheed Keshvani 1 1 1W 4 1 . 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Ivor Lewis HobokenCC 43 21 33 4 3 204.8 71.4% 1

2 Zubin Surkari TCSCC 40 15 17 2 4 266.7 80.0% 1

3 Qadir Arsalan TCSCC 40 22 24 3 2 181.8 81.8% 1

4 Shaheed Keshvani TCSCC 39 15 20 5 2 260.0 80.0%

5 Saad Zafar TCSCC 36 17 19 4 1 211.8 82.4%

6 Badri Mallikarjunan HobokenCC 34 50 51 3 68.0 42.0%

7 Bharath Bhaskar HobokenCC 20 17 17 2 1 117.6 47.1% 1

8 Hassan Choghtai TCSCC 17 16 20 1 1 106.2 43.8%

9 Ramjit Singh HobokenCC 14 18 18 2 77.8 38.9%

10 Ali  Bhaktiar TCSCC 7 5 6 1 140.0 80.0%

11 Raghu Soogoor TCSCC 7 7 12 100.0 85.7%

12 Neeraj Kher HobokenCC 6 6 5 100.0 66.7%

13 Soham Anjaria TCSCC 6 6 5 100.0 83.3% 1

14 Lennox Fordyce HobokenCC 5 2 1 250.0 100.0% 1

15 Hafeez Saheed HobokenCC 5 6 9 83.3 83.3%

16 Naeem Hasham TCSCC 3 4 8 75.0 75.0%

17 Ammar Sikander TCSCC 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Omesh Nandall HobokenCC 4 36 4.0 24 1 9.00 9.00 6.00

2 Vikkal Parikh HobokenCC 2 48 4.0 24 2 12.00 24.00 12.00

3 Qadir Arsalan TCSCC 1 13 2.0 12 6 6.50 13.00 12.00

4 Zubin Surkari TCSCC 1 14 4.0 24 1 3.50 14.00 24.00

5 Soham Anjaria TCSCC 1 19 3.0 1 18 6.33 19.00 18.00

6 Ivor Lewis HobokenCC 8 1.0 6 2 8.00

7 Shaheed Keshvani TCSCC 8 1.0 6 8.00

8 Murtaza Malik TCSCC 9 1.0 6 9.00

9 Hassan Choghtai TCSCC 10 3.0 18 3.33

10 Raghu Soogoor TCSCC 19 2.0 12 1 9.50

11 Ammar Sikander TCSCC 25 2.0 12 5 12.50

12 Naeem Hasham TCSCC 25 2.0 12 2 12.50

13 Bharath Bhaskar HobokenCC 35 4.0 24 1 8.75

14 Prakash Persaud HobokenCC 35 2.0 12 1 17.50

15 Ramjit Singh HobokenCC 41 3.0 18 1 13.67
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TCSCC Batting (HOBOKENCC Bowling)

HOBOKENCC Batting (TCSCC Bowling)
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Shaheed Keshvani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 39
Balls 15

0s 3
1s 4
2s
3s 1
4s 5
5s
6s 2
SR 260.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Ali  Bhaktiar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 5

0s 1
1s 3
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 140.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Hassan Choghtai
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 16

0s 9
1s 3
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 1
SR 106.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.3

Raghu Soogoor
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 7

0s 1
1s 5
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 9.5

Zubin Surkari
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 40
Balls 15

0s 3
1s 4
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 4
SR 266.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.5

Naeem Hasham
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 4

0s 1
1s 3
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 75.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 12.5
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Ammar Sikander
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 12.5

Saad Zafar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 36
Balls 17

0s 3
1s 4
2s 5
3s
4s 4
5s
6s 1
SR 211.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Qadir Arsalan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 40
Balls 22

0s 4
1s 10
2s 3
3s
4s 3
5s
6s 2
SR 181.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket 1

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 6.5

Soham Anjaria
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 6

0s 1
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden 1

Run 19
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.3

Murtaza Malik
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.0
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Neeraj Kher
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 6

0s 2
1s 2
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Badri Mallikarjunan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 34
Balls 50

0s 27
1s 18
2s 2
3s
4s 3
5s
6s
SR 68.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ramjit Singh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 18

0s 11
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 77.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 41
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 13.7

Ivor Lewis
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 43
Balls 21

0s 6
1s 7
2s 1
3s
4s 4
5s
6s 3
SR 204.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Bharath Bhaskar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 20
Balls 17

0s 9
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 1
SR 117.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 35
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 8.8

Hafeez Saheed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 6

0s 1
1s 5
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 83.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Lennox Fordyce
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 2

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 250.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Darragh Dempsey
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Omesh Nandall
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 36
Wicket 4

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Vikkal Parikh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 48
Wicket 2

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 12.0

Prakash Persaud
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 35
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 17.5


